
Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 Pkte Ziel
1 30 SCHLEMMER Lukas M U23 AUT19950305 Stmk WSA-GREENLIFE 2 2 5 5 3 17 2
2 24 SCHOIBL Mario M Elite AUT19900625 NÖ AMPLATZ-BMC 5 3 3 3 1 2 17 3
3 38 AUER Daniel M U23 AUT19941026 OÖ Felbermayr Simplon Wels 3 5 3 5 16 23
4 36 KUEN Maximilian M Elite AUT19920526 NÖ AMPLATZ-BMC 1 2 1 5 5 1 15 4
5 41 SCHORN Daniel M Elite AUT19881021 OÖ Felbermayr Simplon Wels 5 2 1 5 13 1
6 7 HOFER Andreas M Elite AUT19910208 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 1 5 1 2 3 12 5
7 42 MASTALLER Stefan M U23 AUT19950407 Wien RSV Irschenberg 5 2 2 9 8
8 16 MATZNER Stefan M Elite AUT19930424 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 2 2 3 7 6
9 33 GAMPER Patrick M U23 AUT19970218 Tirol Tirol Cycling Team 3 2 1 1 7 12
10 4 GRAF Andreas M Elite AUT19850807 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 1 3 3 7 24
11 37 WEISS Martin M Elite AUT19910415 Tirol Tirol Cycling Team 1 1 15
12 50 KOLB Stefan M U23 AUT19970513 Stmk RC Friedberg - Pinggau 0 7
13 15 EICHINGER Daniel M U23 AUT19951023 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 0 9
14 29 PÖLL Stefan M Elite AUT19860728 Stmk WSA-GREENLIFE 0 10
15 32 RITZINGER Felix M U23 AUT19961223 Wien SU Bikestore Team 0 11
16 48 ZELLER Lukas M U23 AUT19940920 OÖ Felbermayr Simplon Wels 0 13
17 25 STOIBER Lukas M Elite AUT19891117 NÖ AMPLATZ-BMC 0 14
18 14 GAUBITZER Michael M Elite AUT19831002 Wien ARBÖ SKR Duratec 0 16
19 1 FRIEDL Nils M U23 AUT19970322 -- VC La Pomme Marseille 0 17
20 18 TENOR Wolfgang M Elite AUT19700601 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0 18
21 21 FIDLER Gerd M U23 AUT19960913 NÖ AMPLATZ-BMC 0 19
22 43 KROMOSER Christian M Elite AUT19930305 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0 20
23 3 BENETSEDER Josef M Elite AUT19830210 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 0 21
24 40 WALZEL Andreas M U23 AUT19950303 OÖ Felbermayr Simplon Wels 0 22

dnf 8 HRINKOW Dominik M Elite AUT19880804 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 0
dnf 12 FÜHRER Alexander M U23 AUT19961107 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0
dnf 19 WINTER Lukas M Elite AUT19861102 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0
dnf 28 KOPFAUF Markus M U23 AUT19960709 Stmk WSA-GREENLIFE 0
dnf 5 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin M U23 AUT19960105 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 0
dnf 17 REITER Daniel M Elite AUT19910713 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0
dnf 22 GRUBER Julian M U23 AUT19971004 NÖ AMPLATZ-BMC 0
dnf 31 TAFERNER Michael M Elite AUT19930617 Stmk WSA-GREENLIFE 0
dnf 34 WACHTER Alexander M U23 AUT19950121 Tirol Tirol Cycling Team 0
dnf 45 HAMMERSCHMID Raphael M U23 AUT19960105 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 0
dnf 47 GAUGL Florian M Elite AUT19910108 OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 0

dns 9 GRÜNWALDER Lukas M Elite AUT19900802 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 0
dns 12 APPELTAUER Samuel M U23 AUT19971210 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 0
dns 26 OCHSENHOFER Peter M Elite AUT19871222 Wien ARBÖ SKR Duratec 0
dns 27 DALLINGER Christian M U23 AUT19970913 Stmk WSA-GREENLIFE 0
dns 36 OBKIRCHER Marc M Elite AUT19910623 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 0

Km/hZeit: Std52,8km
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ÖM Elite/U23



Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel
1 113 EBERHARDT Verena W Elite AUT19941206 Bgld team FOOTON Velosport 5 1 3 5 5 5 24 5
2 106 PASTEINER Lisa W Jun AUT19990620 NÖ WSV-Payerbach 5 2 3 3 3 16 6
3 101 GEHNBÖCK Sylvia W Elite AUT19790520 NÖ CDC Bicilocura 5 2 1 2 2 12 3
4 118 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 3 3 3 9 2
5 103 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah W Jun AUT19990910 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 1 1 2 1 6 4
6 115 JENAL Annina W Elite AUT19891108 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 5 5 1
7 128 HARTL Manuela W Elite GER19751224 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 1 1 7
8 119 SCHWEINBERGER Christina W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 8
9 105 DETTMER Lorraine W Elite GER19880912 Ktn ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 9
10 108 BADEGRUBER Anna W Elite AUT19970114 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 0 10
11 126 SCHOBER Sophie W Elite AUT19860301 NÖ Lietz Sport 0 11
12 127 HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 12
13 107 HAUSMANN Birgit W M II AUT19720317 Stmk Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 0 13
14 111 LACKNER Lisa W Elite AUT19821007 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion 0 14
15 121 HOFMANN Anna W Elite AUT19840726 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 0 15
16 110 DEUERLEIN Julia W Elite GER19900501 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 16
17 102 DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld -20 -20 17
18 109 BIRLI Nathalie W Elite AUT19920627 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 18
19 124 STOCKER Brigitte W Elite GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. -20 -20 19
20 104 HEILING Dagmar W M II AUT19681116 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd -20 -20 20
21 112 IMREK Tatjana W Jun AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland -20 -20 -20 -60 22

DNF 116 AMANN Melanie W Elite AUT19970224 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0
DNF 125 RIJKES Sarah W Elite AUT19910402 NÖ Lares-Waowdeals UCI 2 2 4
DNF 117 RIEGLER Elisabeth W Elite AUT19950219 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
DNS 122 WINDISCH Veronika W Elite AUT19820409 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk.
DNS 123 SCHLAGER Claudia W Elite AUT19680313 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk.

Zeit: 51.04Min
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33,6km 39,5Km/h
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Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel
1 113 EBERHARDT Verena W Elite AUT19941206 Bgld team FOOTON Velosport 5 1 3 5 5 5 24 5
2 101 GEHNBÖCK Sylvia W Elite AUT19790520 NÖ CDC Bicilocura 5 2 1 2 2 12 3
3 118 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 3 3 3 9 2
4 115 JENAL Annina W Elite AUT19891108 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 5 5 1
5 128 HARTL Manuela W Elite GER19751224 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 1 1 7
6 119 SCHWEINBERGER Christina W Elite AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 8
7 105 DETTMER Lorraine W Elite GER19880912 Ktn ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 9
8 108 BADEGRUBER Anna W Elite AUT19970114 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 0 10
9 126 SCHOBER Sophie W Elite AUT19860301 NÖ Lietz Sport 0 11
10 107 HAUSMANN Birgit W M II AUT19720317 Stmk Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 0 13
11 111 LACKNER Lisa W Elite AUT19821007 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion 0 14
12 121 HOFMANN Anna W Elite AUT19840726 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 0 15
13 110 DEUERLEIN Julia W Elite GER19900501 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 16
14 109 BIRLI Nathalie W Elite AUT19920627 NÖ Vitalogic Astrokalb NÖ Radunion -20 -20 18
15 124 STOCKER Brigitte W Elite GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. -20 -20 19
16 104 HEILING Dagmar W M II AUT19681116 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd -20 -20 20

Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel
1 106 PASTEINER Lisa W Jun AUT19990620 NÖ WSV-Payerbach 5 2 3 3 3 16 6
2 103 GRUBER-STADLER Hannah W Jun AUT19990910 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 1 1 1 2 1 6 4
3 127 HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol 0 12
4 102 DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld -20 -20 17
5 112 IMREK Tatjana W Jun AUT19981121 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland -20 -20 -20 -60 22

ÖM Juniorinnen

ÖM Frauen Elite



Pl. Nr. Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Pkte Ziel
1 89 PICHLER Peter M Am AUT19690112 OÖ ARBÖ ASKÖ Nf Auto Eder Walding 3 5 3 5 5 2 2 25 3
2 97 OSBELT Thomas M Am AUT19880115 OÖ Team Melasan Sportunion 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 21 1
3 88 OBERNGRUBER Christian M Am AUT19900621 NÖ Racing Team Paintball-Fritz 5 2 2 5 3 17 2
4 87 TIEFENBÖCK Andreas M Am AUT19861010 NÖ Racing Team Paintball-Fritz 5 1 6 9
5 79 EIBECK Wolfgang M Am AUT19721225 NÖ Nora Racing Team 1 1 1 1 4 4
6 91 WILLINGER Markus M Am AUT19730716 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 2 2 6
7 99 CSENAR Christian M Am AUT19800312 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 1 1 2 7
8 77 TAZREITER Georg M Am AUT19860304 Tirol Team Physio 1.0 0 5
9 94 SPÖRER Philipp M Am AUT19910118 NÖ UNION RRT Pielachtal 0 8

10 90 WARINGER Gabriel M Am AUT19890322 NÖ FORMAT  RC 0 10
11 95 STABER Gerald M Am AUT19681114 Wien Union RC Pedalus 0 11
12 78 GRUBER Thomas M Am AUT19960323 NÖ RSC-Amplatz 0 12
13 74 FASSL Mario M Am AUT19760727 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 0 13
14 71 MÜLLAUER Bernhard M Am AUT19801020 NÖ UNION RRT Pielachtal 0 14
15 86 WETZELBERGER Philipp M Am AUT19940414 Stmk RC Friedberg - Pinggau 0 15

DNF 96 LACKINGER Alexander M Am AUT19800224 NÖ UNION XC-Club Mühldorf 0
DNF 98 PETZ Franz M Am AUT19780425 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 0
DNF 93 KRAUTWURST Patrick M Am AUT19861115 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 0

DNS 75 ROSSI Rene M Am AUT19860530 OÖ RC  Valentin Ovilava Wels
DNS 76 KRÖLL Michael M Am AUT19750618 Wien VICC Racing Division
DNS 83 RECKENDORFER Lukas M Am AUT19970502 OÖ Team Melasan Sportunion
DNS 84 PLATONOV Aleks M Am AUT19850919 NÖ RC Pottendorf
DNS 85 LEHNER Jürgen M Am AUT19850702 NÖ RC Pottendorf

33,6km 42,98Km/hZeit: 46:56Min
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ÖM Amateure


